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College/School/Division First Name Last Name Email 

Co-chair, Associate Provost/Associate VP Darin Ellis rdellis@wayne.edu 

Co-chair, WSU Director of Assessment Cathy Barrette c.barrette@wayne.edu 

Business Administration Toni Somers toni_somers@wayne.edu 

Business Administration Bertie Greer Bertie.greer@wayne.edu 

Business Administration LaCema Womack omack@wayne.edu 

Engineering Jeff Potoff jpotoff@wayne.edu 

Engineering Michelle McGrann as8756@wayne.edu 

Education Bill Hill ad2107@wayne.edu 

Education Elizabeth Corah-Hopkins Elizabeth.hopkins@wayne.edu 

Fine, Performing, and Communication Arts Brandon Hensley gf8822@wayne.edu 

Graduate School Sharon Lean sflean@wayne.edu 

Graduate School Karen Schramm Karen.schramm@wayne.edu 

Honors Kevin Rashid kevin.rashid@wayne.edu 

Honors Alaa Al-Makhzoomy makhzoomy@wayne.edu 

Information Science and University Libraries Dian Walster ah1984@wayne.edu 

Information Science and University Libraries Bin Li binli@wayne.edu 

Information Science and University Libraries Paul Beavers Aa6536@wayne.edu 
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Law Susan Cancelosi bb2931@wayne.edu 

Law Michelle Taylor michelledtaylor@wayne.edu 

Liberal Arts and Sciences Heather Dillaway dillaway@wayne.edu 

Liberal Arts and Sciences Ken Jackson kenjackson@wayne.edu 

Medicine Dan Walz dwalz@med.wayne.edu 

Medicine Robert Reaves rtreaves@med.wayne.edu 

Medicine George Brush George.brush@wayne.edu 

Medicine Jason Booza jbooza@med.wayne.edu 

Nursing Ramona Benkert ramonabenkert@wayne.edu 

Nursing Erik Carter erik.carter@wayne.edu 

Nursing Leanne Nantais-Smith leanne.nantais-smith@wayne.edu 

Office for Teaching and Learning Sara Kacin skacin@wayne.edu 

Office for Teaching and Learning Tonya Whitehead en5364@wayne.edu 

Pharmacy and Health Sciences Justine Gortney justine.gortney@wayne.edu 

Pharmacy and Health Sciences Heather Sandlin hsandlin@wayne.edu 

Pharmacy and Health Sciences Mark Evely evely@wayne.edu 

Social Work Neva Nahan n.nahan@wayne.edu 

Social Work Joy Ernst joy.ernst@wayne.edu 

mailto:bb2931@wayne.edu
mailto:michelledtaylor@wayne.edu
mailto:dillaway@wayne.edu
mailto:dwalz@med.wayne.edu
mailto:rtreaves@med.wayne.edu
mailto:George.brush@wayne.edu
mailto:jbooza@med.wayne.edu
mailto:ramonabenkert@wayne.edu
mailto:erik.carter@wayne.edu
mailto:skacin@wayne.edu
mailto:justine.gortney@wayne.edu
mailto:hsandlin@wayne.edu
mailto:evely@wayne.edu
mailto:n.nahan@wayne.edu
mailto:joy.ernst@wayne.edu


University Assessment Council AY18-19  

Updated: 11/15/18 

Student Senate Trina Schulz trina.schulz@wayne.edu 

Student Services Amy Cooper Ao4919@wayne.edu 

Student Services Stefanie Baier Stefanie.baier@wayne.edu 
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